

Habitat Partnership Program 711 Independent Ave Grand Junction, CO 81505 P 970-255-6171

May 5, 2022

NIAAAE

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

CTARTING DATE

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE		
Andrew Taylor	CPW	Upon Appointment		
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME		
Replaces Cody Purcell		North Fork		
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.				
Sincerely,				
Michael Blanck, Manager				
Habitat Partnership Progr	ram			

DEDDECENTING





Habitat Partnership Program 711 Independent Ave Grand Junction, CO 81505 P 970-255-6171

May 5, 2022

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE	
Keely Lopez	USFWS	Upon Appointment	
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME	
Replaced Unknown		North Park	
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.			
Sincerely,			
Michael Blanck, Manager			
Habitat Partnership Program	1		





Habitat Partnership Program 711 Independent Ave Grand Junction, CO 81505 P 970-255-6171

May 5, 2022

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

Members of the Commission:

Habitat Partnership Program

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE		
Cody Purcell	CPW	Upon Appointment		
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME		
Replaces Mike Trujillo		Sangre de Cristo		
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member. Sincerely,				
Michael Blanck, Manager				

